NISEKO

FARE

Persons with the following currently valid lift passes may ride
the bus for free.
All-mountain day passes, hour-based passes and season passes.

Free

Pay

Valid all-mountain point passes.

All other persons must pay the bus fare
(see rates listed inside the bus)

OPERATION PERIOD

Each color represent different dates of availability

Dec.4,2021 - Apr. 3,2022

Dec.4,2021 - Jan. 31,2022

Dec. 18,2021 - Mar. 20, 2022

NISEKO UNITED SHUTTLE BUS INQUIRIES TEL : +81(0)136 44 2001 (NISEKO BUS)

IKoiznoluyadoliroha
Niseko|NorthernlResortAnnupuri

®) Annupui/SkilResort

O Niseko\Vjllage!SkilGenter,
Annupuri/SkilResortiEntrance O O
o,

®) Fujiyama
HigashiyamalRensionVillage!

MilkiKebo!
°

UNITED

ThelGreen|lleafiNiseko)Village! o

Hilton|Nisekolillage]
O

HANAZONON®:

HirafulGondolal
o
Hiraful\WelcomelGenter;

|zumikyos
q 37

) L)
Hirafulintersection) RIS oW isEko O
o, \Yamadallntersection’
Kabayama|Nogth

A-LINE = [KOI-NO YUYADO IROHA

3 BUSSTOP LINE =

HANAZONO 1:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40
Yamada Intersection 1:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54
Midtown Niseko 1:35 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 18:55
Izumikyo 1:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:36 18:56 19:56
Hirafu Intersection 1:51 8:57 9:67 10:57 11:57 12:51 13:51 14:51 16:51 16:57 17:51 18:51 19:57
Hirafu Welcome Center 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04
Hirafu Gondola 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:08 19:09 20:09
Hirafu Intersection 8:12 9:12 10:12 1112 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 18:12 20:12
Kabayama North 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 1414 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14
Milk Koho 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 16:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21
Higashiyama Pension Village 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 11:22 18:22 19:22 20:22
Niseko Village Ski Center 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 16:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25
The Green Leaf Niseko Village 8:27 9:21 10:21 11:27 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:27 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21
Hilton Niseko Village 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32
Higashiyama Pension Village 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 16:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 18:34 20:34
Milk Koho 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35
Fujiyama 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38
Annupuri Entrance 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 1741 18:41 19:41 20:41
Annupuri Ski Resort 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45
Niseko Northern Resort, Annupuri 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:41 13:41 14:47 15:47 16:47 1741 18:41 19:47 20:41
Ikoi-no Yuyado Iroha 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48

B-LINE => HANAZONO

§ BUSSTOP

Ikoi-no Yuyado Iroha 800 | 900 | 1000 | 100 | 1200 | 1300 | 1400 | 1500 | 1600 | 1:00 | 1800 | 1300 | 20.00
Niseko Northern Resort, Annupuri 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01
Annupuri Ski Resort 803 | 903 | 1003 | 1103 | 1203 | 1303 | 1403 | 1503 | 1603 | 1703 | 1803 | 1903 | 2003
Annupuri Entrance 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 1207 | 1307 | 1407 | 1500 | 16:07 | 17:07 1807 | 1907 | 2007
Fuliyama 80 | &0 | 1010 | 10 | 1210 | 130 | 140 | 150 | 160 | 10 | 1840 | 1340 | 2040
Milk Kobo 814 | 914 | 1044 | Ta4 | 1204 | 1314 | 44 | 1598 | 1614 | 124 | 1614 | 1614 | 2014
Higashiyama Pension Village 8:15 9:15 10:15 1115 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17415 18:15 19:15 20:15
Niseko Village Ski Center 818 | 998 | 1018 | 1E8 | 1218 | 1348 | 1418 | 148 | 1618 | 18 | 1618 | 1918 | 2048
The Green Leaf Niseko Village 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20
Hilton Niseko Village 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 18:25 20:25
Higashiyama Pension Village 821 | 921 | 1021 | 1R21 | 1227 | 121 | w21 | B2 | 621 | w2 | 182 | 1921 | 2020
Milk Koho 8:28 9:28 10:28 1:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28
Kabayama North 835 | 935 | 1035 | 1135 | 1235 | 1335 | 1435 | 1535 | 1635 | 1735 | 1835 | 1935 | 2035
Hirafu Intersection 837 | 931 | 1037 | TR37 | 1237 | 131 | w431 | 531 | 637 | ma1 | 1831 | 931 | 203
Hirafu Gondola 840 | 940 | 1040 | 1140 | 1240 | 1340 | 1440 | 15:40 | 1640 | 1240 | 1840 | 1940 | 20:40
Hirafu Welcome Center 845 | 945 | 1045 | 1:45 | 1245 | 1345 | 1445 | 1545 | 1645 | 1745 | 1845 | 1945 | 2045
Hirafu Intersection 850 | 950 | 1050 | 1150 | 1250 | 1380 | 1450 | 1580 | 1630 | 1750 | 1850 | 1950 | 20550
Izimikyo 852 | 952 | 1052 | 152 | 1252 | 1852 | 1452 | 1552 | 1652 | 1152 | 1852 | 1952 | 2052
Midtown Niseko 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53
Yamada Intersection 854 | 954 | 1054 | 154 | 1254 | 1354 | 1454 | 1554 | 1654 | 1154 | 1854 | 1954 | 2054
HANAZOND 908 | 1008 | 108 | 1208 | 1%08 | 1408 | 1508 | 1608 | 1708 | 1808 | 1908 | 20:08 | 2108




